BOROUGH OF CALIFON COUNTY OF HUNTERDON

Planning/Zoning Board of Adjustment

PUBLIC NOTICE is hereby given that the Borough of Califon Planning/Zoning Board of Adjustment meetings shall be held on the third Wednesday of each month at 7:30 P.M. at the Municipal Building, 39 Academy Street, Califon, NJ, unless otherwise noted. Action may be taken at any and all meetings.

PUBLIC NOTICE is hereby given that the Planning/Zoning Board of Adjustment of the Borough of Califon will hold the following meetings:

January 18, 2023

February 15, 2023

March 15, 2023

April 19, 2023

May 17, 2023

June 21, 2023

July 19, 2023

August 16, 2023

September 20, 2023

October 18, 2023

November 15, 2023

December 20, 2023

January 17, 2024- Reorganization

By Order of the Planning/Zoning Board of Adjustment

Catherine Innella

Planning/Zoning Board Clerk